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2012 EDGE VR
PARTS LIST
Footrests

ITEM NAME
BOLT-UPSET-WS-SMALL,8X20 (Ref # 183)
HOLDER-STEP,FR (Ref # 34003)
STEP,RR,LH (Ref # 34028)

STEP,RR,RH (Ref # 34028A)
STAY,RR,LH,P.SILVER (Ref # 35063)
STAY,RR,RH,P.SILVER (Ref # 35063A)
COTTER,2.0X15 (Ref # 92041)

PIN,6X37 (Ref # 92043)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X25 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER,BRAKE STOPPER (Ref # 92160)
DAMPER,STEP RUBBER (Ref # 92161)
WASHER,20X30X2.3 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

PART NUMBER

183BA0820
34003-0123
34028-0155
34028-0156
35063-0638-458
35063-0639-458
92041-0008
92043-0045
92154-0194
92160-1821
92161-1251
92200-0732

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
4
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