

2012 EDGE VR

PARTS LIST

Footrests

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-UPSET-WS-SMALL,8X20 (Ref # 183)	183BA0820	4
HOLDER-STEP,FR (Ref # 34003)	34003-0123	1
STEP,RR,LH (Ref # 34028)	34028-0155	1
STEP,RR,RH (Ref # 34028A)	34028-0156	1
STAY,RR,LH,P.SILVER (Ref # 35063)	35063-0638-458	1
STAY,RR,RH,P.SILVER (Ref # 35063A)	35063-0639-458	1
COTTER,2.0X15 (Ref # 92041)	92041-0008	2
PIN,6X37 (Ref # 92043)	92043-0045	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X25 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0194	4
DAMPER,BRAKE STOPPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1821	1
DAMPER,STEP RUBBER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1251	2
WASHER,20X30X2.3 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0732	2